

Civ DJ/610045/2016

09.02.2017

As per order no. 585-627/DHC/Gaz./G-1/VI.E2(a)/2017 dated 01.02.2017, the Ld. PO has been transferred.

Present: Ms. Indu Khurana, plaintiff in person.  
Sh. Satish Khurana, defendant no. 1 in person.  
Sh. Kanhiya Kumar, counsel for defendant no.4  
None for remaining defendants.

Matter be renotified for purpose already fixed  
on 12.05.2017.

Reader  
09.02.2017