

Suit No: 610045/16
Indu Khurrana vs Satish Khurana & ors

12.10.2017

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Mange Lal, borther of plaintiff
Defendant no. 2 in person.
None for remaining defendants.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for PE on
12.01.2018.

Reader
12.10.2017