

Civ DJ/610045/2016  
Indu Khurana Vs. Satish Khurana & Ors.

03.09.2019

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Dilip Kumar Dixit, counsel for plaintiff.  
Plaintiff in person.  
Defendant no. 1 and 2 in person.

PF not filed.

As per instructions, matter be renotified for  
compliance of previous order on 09.12.2019.

Reader  
03.09.2019