

Suit No:610045/16

Indu Khurana v/s Satish Khurana & ors

19.02.2020

Present: Sh. Vikram Aggarwal, counsel for plaintiff with  
plaintiff.  
Defendant no.1 and 2 in person.

Process issued to proposed defendant not received back.  
Be issued afresh in terms of previous order through concerned ld.  
District Judge for 18.05.2020.

Anuj Agrawal  
ADJ-07/West/Delhi  
19.02.2020